Tuesday, July 02, 2024

Match
Final
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Marshal Stone
River Roll

MisFitt Angel
Local Boy
Gunleather
Questionable Content
Denali Dan

Sgt Sinew

Pilar Caliente

Red Tornado
Ginger Snap
Muskeg Megee
Moose Creek Mike

Total Shooters 13
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Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

4:23:14 PM

Stage 1

30.48
32.83
41.46
37.85
42.04
52.83
70.13
52.93
75.17
99.93
154.18
67.64
68.37

Stage 2

32.89
40.53
47.45
38.79
48.68
78.30
75.74
195.70
90.44
91.27
165.70
53.11
64.71

Stage 3

37.81
45.09
33.32
35.72
46.96
52.07
35.67
73.68
90.67
111.25
194.33
47.04
70.61

Stage 4

26.62
37.27
38.79
50.86
44.16
69.73
64.24
51.79
87.96
96.12
126.12
999.99
999.99

Shoot Date: 6/29/2024
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
31.07 46.45 205.32
53.26 34.76 243.74
42.70 42.88 246.60
46.37 41.47 251.06
63.69 51.07 296.60
47.82 51.88 352.63
56.46 67.41 369.65
51.71 57.65 483.46
122.28 96.45 562.97
102.50 126.45 627.52
152.28 126.45 919.06
999.99 999.99 3,167.76
999.99 999.99 3,203.66



